Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Tall-Stuart - (1486462) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.74
30.11
30.54
32.09
34.43
35.51
36.78
43.16
51.57

54.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.74
30.11
30.54
32.09
34.43
35.51
36.78
43.16
51.57

54.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

311
300
287
247
200
182
164
101
59
49

WA Pts

311
300
287
247
200
182
164
101
59
49

Round

Round

F

m m I

T

Date

12/05/24
14/01/24
01/12/23
14/07/23
15/01/23
17/12/22
26/11/22
19/12/21
13/12/19
15/06/19

Date

12/05/24
14/01/24
01/12/23
14/07/23
15/01/23
17/12/22
26/11/22
19/12/21
13/12/19
15/06/19

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023
Shiverers SC Club Championships
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Shiverers Club Championships 2023
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022
Shiverers Club Championships

2019 SHIVERERS SC Licensed TT

2019 Shiverers Club Championships

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023
Shiverers SC Club Championships
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Shiverers Club Championships 2023
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022
Shiverers Club Championships

2019 SHIVERERS SC Licensed TT

2019 Shiverers Club Championships

Venue

Burgess Hill
Prince Regent
Hove

King Alfred
Brighton

Hove
Horsham
Hove

King Alfred LC

King Alfred

Venue

Burgess Hill
Prince Regent
Hove

King Alfred
Brighton

Hove
Horsham
Hove

King Alfred LC
King Alfred

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 3

Shiverers 4

Shiverers 4

Shiverers 4

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 3

Shiverers 4

Shiverers 4

Shiverers 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



