Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriel Tall-Stuart - (1486462) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.74	311	F	12/05/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024	Burgess Hill	Shiverers	3
30.11	300	Н	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
30.54	287	F	01/12/23	Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023	Hove	Shiverers	4
32.09	247	F	14/07/23	Shiverers SC Club Championships	King Alfred		4
34.43	200	Н	15/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
35.51	182	F	17/12/22	Shiverers Club Championships 2023	Hove		4
36.78	164	F	26/11/22	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022	Horsham		3
43.16	101	F	19/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
51.57	59	F	13/12/19	2019 SHIVERERS SC Licensed TT	King Alfred LC	Shiverers	4
54.82	49	F	15/06/19	2019 Shiverers Club Championships	King Alfred	Shiverers	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.74	311	F	12/05/24	Mid Sussex Marlins Sprint Meet 2024	Burgess Hill	Shiverers	3
30.11	300	Н	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
30.54	287	F	01/12/23	Shiverers Winter Time Trials 2023	Hove	Shiverers	4
32.09	247	F	14/07/23	Shiverers SC Club Championships	King Alfred		4
34.43	200	Н	15/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
35.51	182	F	17/12/22	Shiverers Club Championships 2023	Hove		4
36.78	164	F	26/11/22	Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022	Horsham		3
43.16	101	F	19/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
51.57	59	F	13/12/19	2019 SHIVERERS SC Licensed TT	King Alfred LC	Shiverers	4
54.82	49	F	15/06/19	2019 Shiverers Club Championships	King Alfred	Shiverers	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS